Ponomarov Oleksandr Hryhorovych

Category Close associate
Last position PJSC "President Hotel", Member of the Audit Committee
Date of dismissal Dec. 31, 2017

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.80
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 673 214,00 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (491 082,00
UAH)

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 2; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1484
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1484

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ponomarova Olena Oleksandrivna

Petrova Iryna Olehivna
PJSC "President Hotel" , Head of the Audit
Committee

Onokalo Viacheslav Volodymyrovych
PJSC "President Hotel" , Head of the Board -
Chief Executive Officer

Denysenko Vitalii Mykolaiovych
JSC Ukreximbank , Member of the
Supervisory Board

N

wife

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40882
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40882
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40882
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40882
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39759
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39759
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39759
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39759
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1484
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4690
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4690
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4690
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4690
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1484
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39739
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39739
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39739
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39739
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

Hlep>xaBHa eKosoriyHa 24 565,46
iHCMeKkuisa CTO/IMYHOr O OKpYry,
HavanbHUK Bigginy - ctapwmnmi
Oep>XaBHUI iHCNEKTOop 3
OXOPOHW HABKOJINLLHLOIO
NMPUPOAHOro cepefoBULLA
CtonnyHoro okpyry Bigginy
0Eep>XaBHOIr0 eKOJI0riYHOro
Harnagy (KOHTPOJI0) BOAHUX
pecypciB YnpaBniHHA
OEep>XaBHOIMo €K0JI0riYHOro
Harnagy (KOHTPoJo) y M.
Kuesi

llep>xaBHa ekonoriyHa 7 575,80
iHcnekuia CTOJIMYHOIr0 OKpYry,
HavanbHuK Bigainy - ctapwmmn
Oep>XaBHUI iIHCNEKTOop 3
OXOPOHWN HABKOJINLLHLOI O
NnPUPOAHOro cepefoBuLLa
CTonn4Horo okpyry Bigginy
Aep>XaBHOro eKOoJI0rivYHOro
Harnagy (KOHTPOJ0) BOOHUX
pecypciB YnpaBniHHSA
0Eep>XaBHOro eKONOriYHOoro
Harnagy (KOHTPOoJo) y M.
Knesi

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA 4 410,86
[dep>xaBHOI MirpauinHoi

cny>xbun YkpaiHum B M. Kunesi,

3acTyNHMK HaYanbHUKA

BiAAINY 3 NNTaHb NOCTINHOIO
MPO>XMUBAHHS iHO3eMLiB Ta ocCib

6e3 rpomMaasHCTBaA

10
999,00

1842,17

1297,45


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_613a591a-92ec-480e-bad7-5ceddcf9daec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83348f5f-6c6b-4026-bbbb-f8296a6a181d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65f1a49c-68ba-4faf-942b-47cd217e09c5

2016 [0J10BHEe yrnpaBiHHSA 2 781,38 446,97

[

Hep>xaBHOI MirpauinHol
cnyxbu YkpaiHu B M. Kuesi,
BiA4IN couianbHOI iHTEerpauii,
MonoBHWUI cneuianicT


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_719b5acb-7163-42b1-ac80-97d6384a9c01

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

23
214,00

650
000,00

150
000,00

148
000,00

135
000,00

80
000,00

135
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_613a591a-92ec-480e-bad7-5ceddcf9daec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_613a591a-92ec-480e-bad7-5ceddcf9daec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_613a591a-92ec-480e-bad7-5ceddcf9daec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83348f5f-6c6b-4026-bbbb-f8296a6a181d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83348f5f-6c6b-4026-bbbb-f8296a6a181d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83348f5f-6c6b-4026-bbbb-f8296a6a181d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65f1a49c-68ba-4faf-942b-47cd217e09c5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65f1a49c-68ba-4faf-942b-47cd217e09c5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65f1a49c-68ba-4faf-942b-47cd217e09c5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_719b5acb-7163-42b1-ac80-97d6384a9c01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_719b5acb-7163-42b1-ac80-97d6384a9c01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_719b5acb-7163-42b1-ac80-97d6384a9c01

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_613a591a-92ec-480e-bad7-5ceddcf9daec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83348f5f-6c6b-4026-bbbb-f8296a6a181d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65f1a49c-68ba-4faf-942b-47cd217e09c5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_719b5acb-7163-42b1-ac80-97d6384a9c01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_613a591a-92ec-480e-bad7-5ceddcf9daec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83348f5f-6c6b-4026-bbbb-f8296a6a181d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65f1a49c-68ba-4faf-942b-47cd217e09c5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_719b5acb-7163-42b1-ac80-97d6384a9c01

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

ESTATE:

227.2 sq.
(4)

227.2 sq.
(4)

180.6 sq.
(3)

117.4 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_613a591a-92ec-480e-bad7-5ceddcf9daec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83348f5f-6c6b-4026-bbbb-f8296a6a181d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65f1a49c-68ba-4faf-942b-47cd217e09c5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_719b5acb-7163-42b1-ac80-97d6384a9c01

VEHICLES:

2019 ¢ Skoda Fabia 2011

2018

3A3 110557 2004
Skoda Fabia 2011

2017 * 3A3 110557 2004
» Skoda Fabia 2011
2016 * 3A3 110557 2004
il
CAREER:
Oct. 3, 2016 — till Dec. 31, 2017 PJSC "President Hotel", Member

of the Audit Committee


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_613a591a-92ec-480e-bad7-5ceddcf9daec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83348f5f-6c6b-4026-bbbb-f8296a6a181d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65f1a49c-68ba-4faf-942b-47cd217e09c5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_719b5acb-7163-42b1-ac80-97d6384a9c01
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1484

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank
PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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